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PTA Executive Committee Parent Members (AY 2024-25)

Grade Name of the Parent Designation in PTA Email Id

| Ms. Sujata Borgaonkar Member sohonisujata@gmail.com

n Ms. Jimita Nair Member jimita.joshi gmail.com

1l Ms. Anupama Raut Member anupamaraut2020@gmail.com
\Y Ms. Archana Tripathi Member Arch.n2184@gmail.com

\Y Mr. Vilas Kolshikwar Member vilas.kolshikwar@gmail.com
\ Ms. Arpita Jana Member arpitajanag88@gmail.com
Vil Ms. Priti Srivastava Member pritisri8673@gmail.com
Vil Ms. Rupali Nigam Member rupalinigam13@gmail.com
IX Ms. Prabha Papnai Member prabhapapnai.2006@gmail.com

X Ms. Swati Shinde Member swati.shinde1803@gmail.com

PTA Executive Commlttee Teacher Members (AY 2024-25)

Grade |  Name of _ DesignationinPTA | | ; - Email Id
1 Ms. Pradnya Vinerkar Member pradnya.vinerkar@podar.org
1] Ms. Jhanvi Chhatija Member jhanvi.chhatija@podar.org
1 Ms. Vandana Rai Member vandana.rai@podar.org
v Ms. Veena Mishra Member veena.mishra@podar.org
\ Ms. Rani Reddy Member rani.reddy@podar.org
\ Ms. Santoshini Nagaraj Member santoshini.nagaraj@podar.org
Vil Ms. Nikhat Shaikh Member nikhat.shaikhl@podar.org
Vil Ms. Amelia Kunder Member amelia.kunder@podar.org
IX Ms. Aditya Francis Member aditya.francis@podar.org
X Ms. Suvarna Saskar Member suvarna.saskar@podar.org

PTA Office Bearers (AY 2024 25)

] ! ‘ NG £y AR - Email Id. 4 5y
1 Chairperson Ms. Sanjlvanl Bose (Prmcnpal) principal.kalyan@podar.org
2 Vice Chairperson (Parent) Ms. Sujata Borgaonkar sohonisujata@gmail.com
3 Secretary Ms. Amelia Kunder amelia.kunder@podar.org
4 Joint Secretary (Parent) Ms. Priti Srivastava pritisri8673@gmail.com
5 Joint Secretary (Parent) Ms. Prabha Papnai rabhapapnai.2006@gmail.com
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